
Hire UiPath RPA 
talent from our 
academic partners



Saudi Arabia

Singapore 

South Africa

Spain

Switzerland

Thailand

Turkey

United Kingdom 

United States

Zimbabwe

This is a list of institutions which have agreed to be contacted by employers with respect to 
RPA talent. The list will grow over time, as more institutions will agree to have their contact 
details shared externally.

Austria  

Belgium

Canada

China

Colombia

Costa Rica

Finland

France

Germany

Hong Kong

Iceland

India

Indonesia

Ireland

Netherlands

New Zealand

Nigeria

Poland

Qatar

Romania

Country



George Brown College Urvi Joshi urvi.joshi@georgebrown.ca 

George Brown College Tyler Krimmel tkrimmel@georgebrown.ca 

The Algonquin College of Applied Arts Adesh Shah shaha@algonquincollege.com 

and Technology

Pontificia Universidad Javeriana Santiago Aguirre saguirre@javeriana.edu.oc 

Tecnológico Cedesistemas Jorge Mario Gil  formacionprofesional@cedesistemas.edu.co 

Universidad Autónoma de Bucaramanga Julián Andrés Durán Peña jduran783@unab.edu.co 

Country Institution name Contact name Email address

Canada

Colombia

Vienna University of Economics and Nico Tomsich nico.tomsich@gmail.com  

Business Administration

Vienna University of Economics and Jan Mendling jan.mendling@wu.ac.at

Business Administration

Austria

Howest University of Applied Sciences Kurt Callewaert kurt.callewaert@howest.beBelgium

Beihang University  Gao Xiaopeng 2250422348@qq.com 

Beijing Information Science & Technology  Wang Gang wg7202@126.com 

University

Beijing Technology and Business University Yuefan Sun shine7773@126.com 

Central University of Finance and Economics  Zhu Jiguang zhujiguang@cufe.edu.cn 

Chong Qing University of Technology Chengping chengping@cqut.edu.cn 

Guangzhou Panyu Polyteghnic Li Fu 1492306049@qq.com 

Guangzhou Xinhua University Jing Huang hjms259@qq.com 

Guilin University of Technology Yan Zhong zhongyan@glut.edu.cn 

Hubei Normal University Xu Xiong xx635139@hbnu.edu.cn 

KBF  April Song 1_x@kbfinancial.com.cn 

Shenzhen Polytechnic Deng Jianlan 171150745@qq.com 

Shandong University of Technology Jia Ling rpasdut@163.com 

Tianfu Southwest University of Finance Sun Yuran sunyuran@tfswufe.edu.cn 

and Economics

China

Instituto Tecnologico de Costa Rica Gordon Middleton grmiddleton@phc.edu

University of Omaha George Royce groyce@unomaha.edu
Costa Rica



Country Institution name Contact name Email address

Kajaani University of Applied Science Johanna Takanen henna.huusko@kamk.fi

University of Vaasa  Tharanath Tharanath  ttharana@uwasa.fi
Finland

ESDES Business School Sarah Clifft sclifft@univ-catholyon.frFrance

Hochschule Für Technik Und Wirtschaft Berlin Verena Majuntke verena.majuntke@htw-berlin.de 

Hochschule München Jörg Puchan puchan@hm.edu 

Hochschule Pforzheim Joachim Schuler joachim.schuler@hs-pforzheim.de 

South Westphalia University of Applied Sciences Julian Koch koch.julian@fh-swf.de 

Universität Duisburg-Essen Marc Eulerich marc.eulerich@uni-due.de 

Germany

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Brian Kei cwkei@polyu.edu.hkHong Kong

Háskóli Íslands (University of Iceland) Hanna Kristín Skaftadóttir hks7@hi.isIceland

Abes Engineering College Harivans Pratap Singh harivans.singh@abes.ac.in 

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research Narendra Pal Singh Rathore narendrasingh@acropolis.in 

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research Dr. Kamal K Sethi kamalsethi@acropolis.in 

Aditya Engineering College Kolagadi Suresh kolagadisuresh@aec.edu.in

Amity University  Sunil Sikka ssikka@ggn.amity.edu 

B. M. S. College of Engineering Dr. Selva Kumar S placement@bmsce.ac.in 

Bannari Amman Institute of Technology Malathi T malathi@bitsathy.ac.in 

Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology Dr. Nirmala C R crn@bietdvg.edu 

Bennett University  Madhushi Vema madhushi.verma@bennett.edu.in 

Dayananda Sagar Academy of Technology &  Dr. V. Sivakumar hodcse@dsatm.edu.in 

Management

Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering Poornima K S placement@dayanadasagar.edu 

East Point College of Engineering and Technology Shilpa Prabhu Patil prakash.hospet@gmail.com 

JECRC University  Aditya Upadhyay deputyregistrar@jecrcu.edu.in 

JECRC University  Ashutosh Kumar deputyregistrar@jecrcu.edu.in 

JK Lakshmipat University Jaipur Dr Gireesh Kumar placement@jklu.edu.in 

K L University  Hari Kiran Vege hod.cse@kluniversity.in 

Karunya Institute of Technology and Sciences P. Rajalakshmy anantha@karunya.edu 

KIIT Deemed to be University Abhishek Ray arayfcs@kiit.ac.in 

Mangalore Institute of Technology and Ramalingam H M narendra@mite.ac.in 

Engineering

Mgms Jawaharlal Nehru Engineering Dr. Parminder Kaur placement@jnec.ac.in 

Model Institute of Engineering and Technology, Purnendu Prabhat sahil@mietjammu.in 

Jammu

India



Country Institution name Contact name Email address

N.M.A.M. Institute of Technology Dr. Balasubramani R placement.nmamit@nitte.edu.in 

Pragati Engineering College (Autonomous) Vamsi Kiran Somayajula tpo@pragati.ac.in 

Presidency University Raghavendra T S deansoe@presidencyuniversity.in 

Rajalakshmi Engineering College Bhuvaneswaran B placement@rajalakshmi.edu.in 

Rathinam College of Arts and Science Dr. Karthikeyan S karthikeyan.cs@rathinam.in 

Reva University  Nikhil S Tengli naveen.c@reva.edu.in 

Reva University Surendra Babu K N surendrababu.kn@reva.edu.in 

Rv Institute of Technology and Management Dr. Sharon Christa I L sharonchristail.rvitm@rvei.edu.in 

Sona College of Technology V Mohanraj mohanrajv@sonatech.ac.in 

Sri Chandrasekharendra Saraswathi Viswa Shyam Mohan J S jsshyammohan@kanchiuniv.ac.in 

Mahavidyalaya

Sri Ramakrishna Engineering College Preethi Harris preethi.harris@srec.ac.in

Sri Venkateswara College of Engineering P S N Krishna Prasad bhanuprakash.k1@svcolleges.edu.in 

St. Joseph’S College of Engineering and Sarju S sarju.s@sjcetpalai.ac.in 

Technology, Palai

St. Joseph’S College of Engineering and Jikku Thomas jikku.thomas@sjcetpalai.ac.in 

Technology, Palai

Vardhaman College of Engineering Rajanikanth Aluvalu rajanikanth.aluvalu@vardhaman.org 

Vasavi College of Engineering Sashi Kumar Mamidanna placements@staff.vce.ac.in 

Velagapudi Ramakrishna Siddhartha  Sunny Nalluri  placements@vrsiddhartha.ac.in  

Engineering College

Vidyalankar School of Information Technology Sanjeela Sagar murali.anantha@vsit.edu.in 

India

Bina Nusantara University Richard richard-slc@binus.edu  

Telkom University  Kris Sujatmoko krissujatmoko@telkomuniversity.ac.id
Indonesia

Chartered Accountants Ireland John Munnelly john.munnelly@charteredaccountants.ie

Technological University Dublin Sean Mchugh sean.mchugh@tudublin.ie 
Ireland

Fontys University of Applied Sciences José Huisman jose.huisman@fontys.nl

Fontys University of Applied Sciences Thanh Nguyen t.nguyen@fontys.nl 
Netherlands

Auckland University Craig Sutherland cj.sutherland@auckland.ac.nz 

Auckland University Radhika Lucas craig.sutherland@auckland.ac.nz 
New Zealand

Lagos State University Igot Ofem igot.ofem@lasu.edu.ng 

TechEduHub  Omolaye Chioma chiomaomolaye@techeduhub.org Nigeria



Country Institution name Contact name Email address

KLC International Institute Kok Sher Min enquiry@klc.edu.sg

Nanyang Technological University Mariana Andrade cao_nbs@ntu.edu.sg

Republic Polytechnic Lim Boon Yang Vincent vincent_lim_by@rp.edu.sg

Temasek Polytechnic Sundara Rajulu Sankara Rajulu sankara@tp.edu.sg

King Mongkut’s Institute of  Kanokwan Atchariyachanvanich kanokwan@it.kmitl.ac.th 

Technology Ladkrabang

Singapore

Thailand

Kozminski University Elwira Pyk epyk@kozminski.edu.pl

Nicolaus Copernicus University in Torun Piotr Kozak piotr.kozak@umk.pl

The University of Business in Wroclaw Dr. Ewelina Siama ewelina.siama@handlowa.eu

Warsaw School of Economics Dr. Marcin kus@sgh.waw.pl

Wyzsza Szkola Zarzadzania i Bankowosci Milosz Achcinski piziarko@wszib.edu.pl

w Krakowie

Poland

Qatar Foundation  Dr. Saad Bin Abul Kashem nshabrin@gmail.comQatar

ASE - Academia de Studii Economice Sorin Anagnoste sorin.anagnoste@fabiz.ase.ro

ASE - Academia de Studii Economice Ivanus Cristian ivanuscristian13@stud.ase.ro

ASE - Academia de Studii Economice Dumitru Valentin-Florentin valentin.dumitru@cig.ase.ro

EA - The Entrepreneurship Academy Ioana Ceausu elvis.gherghinescu@entreprenation.ro

vidius University of Constanta Alexandru Bobe dragos.sburlan@365.univ-ovidius.ro

The Laude-Reut Educational Complex Tova Ben Nun-Cherbis tova.bennun.cherbis@laude-reut.ro

Universitatea Babes-Bolyai Nicolae Urs nicu@fspac.ro

Universitatea de Vest Timisoara Cosmin Bonchis cosmin.bonchis@e-uvt.ro

University of Bucharest Alin Stefanescu alin@fmi.unibuc.ro

Romania

Universitat Politècnica València Cesar Ferri Ramirez cferri@dsic.upv.es

Firtech Holdings (Pty) Ltd Ugan Maistry ugan@firtech.co.za 

Nelson Mandela University Mike Swanepoel mike@mandela.ac.za

University of Limpopo Thandekile Koza thandekile.koza@ul.ac.za 

Powercoders  Susanne König hussam.allaham@powercoders.org 

Spain

South Africa

Switzerland

King Saud University Mohammed Abdul Matheen ashaik.c@ksu.edu.sa

Shaqra University  Nayyar Ahmed Khan nayyar@su.edu.sa
Saudi Arabia



Country Institution name Contact name Email address

Up School  Nur nur@upschool.io

Chartered Accountants Academy Elliot Wonenyika brenda@caa.ac.zw

Loughborough University Crispin Coombs sbe.placements@lboro.ac.uk

School of Automation Julie Scott julie.scott@schoolofautomation.tech 

Turkey

Zimbabwe

United 
Kingdom

Bryant University  Eric Cohen ecohen4@bryant.edu  

Cal State University, Fullerton April Morris apmorris@fullerton.edu  

Clemson University  Phil Maiberger pamaibe@clemson.edu  

Dream to Succeed Foundation Sara Nunez sara.nunez@dreamtosucceed.us 

Indiana University-Bloomington Frank Akaiwa rebcook@indiana.edu  

Indiana University-Bloomington Erick Jesús Dublán Limón cinthya.cruz@beeckerco.com 

Jackson State University Ganeshayya Shidaganti placement@msrit.edu  

Jackson State University Francis Tuluri brenda.f.johnson@jsums.edu 

Nichols College  Bryant Richards bryant.richards@nichols.ed 

Northwestern University Shreenidhi Bharadwaj shreenidhi.bharadwaj@northwestern.edu

Revature LLC  Pushpinder Kaur jeff.vandewege@revature.com  

Rutgers University  Hussein Issa hussein.issa@rutgers.edu  

San Diego State University Janie Chang jchang@sdsu.edu  

St. John’s University Kevin Sun haynesd@stjohns.edu  

Syracuse University Kofi Appiah Okyere kaokyere@syr.edu  

Temple University  Cory Ng cory.ng@temple.edu  

Texas Southern University Kamala Raghavan kamala.raghavan@tsu.edu  

Towson University  Stella Tomasi stomasi@towson.edu  

University of Houston Carolyn Miles hirebauer@uh.edu

University of Maryland Jeffrey Pullen  careerservices@umgc.edu  

University of North Texas Jose Lineros christine.ellis@unt.edu

University of Southern California Daniel O’Leary oleary@usc.edu

University of Washington Asher Curtis abcurtis@uw.edu  

University of West Georgia Jeannie Pridmore jpridmor@westga.edu  

University of Texas At Dallas Mary Beth Whitman Goodrich goodrich@utdallas.edu  

Villanova University  William Wagner william.wagner@villanova.edu 

William and Mary  Mike Maddalena albert.maddalena@mason.wm.edu

Wrightnow Solutions Valarie Mackey vwmackey@wrightnowsolutions.com

United States


